Rancho Cordova Police Department

2016
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

Murder and Nonnegligent

200
180
160
140
120
100

80
60
40
20

Manslaughter

January

e NeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo N

February

Rape

March

2

O = WN =N = = =N

—
3 -

Robbery

April

YroNMRAZHWOOONZN O

Aggravated
Assault
10
16
21
15
14
18
13

Persons Crime

Total
22
20
33
22
24
28
17
20
16
10
17
16

245

Burglary Theft

29
27
37
20
23
13
29
23
23
21
35
25
305

UCR Part | Crime Trend by Month

May

June

July

August

September

116
80
90
101
95
80
57
87
60
71
85
76
998

Motor Vehicle
Theft
16
21
14
16

JoANUG5ON

132

October November December

Arson

NOOOO-—-00-—=000O0

Total

Property Crime
Total
161
128
141
137
123
102
96
16
90
96
129
n8
1437



	2016

