2016	Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter	Rape	Robbery	Aggravated Assault	Persons Crime Total	Burglary	Theft	Motor Vehicle Theft	Arson	Property Crime Total
January	1	2	9	10	22	29	116	16	0	161
February	0	2	2	16	20	27	80	21	0	128
March	0	1	11	21	33	37	90	14	0	141
April	0	1	6	15	22	20	101	16	0	137
May	0	1	9	14	24	23	95	4	1	123
June	0	2	8	18	28	13	80	9	0	102
July	0	1	3	13	17	29	57	10	0	96
August	0	2	10	8	20	23	87	5	1	116
September	0	3	4	9	16	23	60	7	0	90
October	0	1	2	7	10	21	71	4	0	96
November	0	0	6	11	17	35	85	9	0	129
December	0	1	4	11	16	25	76	17	0	118
Totals	1	17	74	153	245	305	998	132	2	1437

